
¢ Tuesday, October 18 +LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m.,; 9:30 p.m

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme
7.15 Announcer’s Choice8.0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Reginald Dixon8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life ,

11. O Light Orchestras and® Vocalists11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Record Roundabout2.30 Women's Hour (Marina), Filmand Theatre News, Fashion News, ForLovo of a Woman: Le Chevalier des
Grieux
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club *
3.45 English Folk Songs4.0 Selected from Our H.M.V. Library5.45 Adventure Library: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME
60 Change in Tune6.16 Junior Naturalists’ Ciub: Crosbie
6.
Morrison
30 Radio Rhythm Parade .

6.45 Recent Releases7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales; Huntingthe Hunter, by G. Williamson

8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Accent on Melody
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-
bot) ‘
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 6 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Popular Vocalists
9.45 Morning Music
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 The Listeners’ Club
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The Classics Vocal Quartette
11.15 Wilbur Kentwell, organ
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Mid-day Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Film and Theatre News, Fashion Report,For Love of a Woman: Lindo and
Sophronia
. Light Orchestra
3. Peter Dawson t

4.0 Lew White and his Musio
4.15 Lily Pons :

4.30 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra

4.45 Populgr Parade
5. 0 Oscar Natzka Sings
5.15 In a Merry Mood
5.30 The Old Corral
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr, Midship-man Easy

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Variety
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 John Halifax, Gentleman
6.45 Dinah Shore (vocal)
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 Do You Remember7.45 Universal Fayourites . (last broad-cast)
0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot8.45 Sports Quiz9. 0 Doctor Mac ?
9.15 The Jesters
9.30 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
9.45 John Charles Thomas (baritone)10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH
é'

1100 ke. 273 m,

6. O a.m. Start.a New Day to Music7. 0 Breakfast to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hilf)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melody Time10. 0 My°Husband’s Love ‘

10.145 Thundering Hooves16.30 Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s Session(Elizabeth Anne)12, 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories= Family Favourites2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),"Wool Exchange, For Love of a Woman:
ete ey and Eudocia, Weekly Fashioneport3.30 Songs by Isobel Baillie3.45 Songs Without Words by FelixMendelssohn4.0 ae Eddy and Jeannette Mac-
4.15 Rudy Wiedoeft, saxophonist4.30 Light Variety5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midship-man Easy

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs by Men6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 Do You Remember
7.45 Musiquiz8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Sorrell and Son9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert in Miniature
10. O Parker of the Yard
10.75 Gerry Moore at the Piano
10.30 ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

ALS iste
an

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up7. Oo Tempo with Toast
7.35 .Morning Star :
8. 0 Melody Mixture
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Milestones in Melody10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 The Tender Heart10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life ;11. O For the Housewife
11.30 encenins

Reporter Session12. @ Lunch and Listen1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: The Lon-
don Concert Orchestra, Frances Lang-ford, Primo Scala’s Accordion Band
1.30 Aunt wt

Ad
Real Life Stories

2. 0 Meet the Men of ese2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Film and Theatre News, Weekly Fashion
News, For Love of a Woman: Eleemon
and Cyra

3.30 Favourite Radio Artists
3.45 Stepping up the Tempo
4. 0 Hillbilly Harmony
4.30 Waltz Charms
4.45 Vocal Ensembles
6. 0 Entertainment for the FamilyCircle
5.30 Light Orchestral Interlude
5.45 Adventure Library; Midshipmanasy

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Masterpieces
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Mantovani and_ his Orchestra7. Q Twenty-one and Out "
7.30 Believe it or Not
7.45 Instrumental Novelties
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Beau ideal
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Salon Orchestras
9.30 They Sing Together
9.45 Piano Playtime10. O Radio Revels
10.16 Songs While You Sup10.30 oSso age12. 0 Close dow : ;

27, PALMERSTON Nth.340 ke, 319m,
T7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session

7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Morning Star: Oscar Natzka9.45 Light -Orchestras
10. 0 The Woodleys10.15 Ever Yours
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME :

Carroll Gibbons and his Orchestra6. 0
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club .
6.30 Music from the Films6.45 Beau Ideal7.0 Rhythm Rendezvous7.15 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 Above Suspicion
45 Do You Rememben
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Lance Fairfax and Gwen CatleyFancy Free

0 Doctor Mac
‘15 | Frank Luther, Zora Layman, andLeonard Stokes
9.32 Changing Rhythms
9.45 Armchair Corner .10.0 Close down
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arrangement,ee
At 9.15 this evening 4ZB presents
15 minutes of quiet restful melodies
under the title of "Salon Orchestras."
* % *

To-day 2ZB caters for those whose
tastes include songs and ballads. PeterDawson will be heard at 3.45, LilyPons at 4.15, Oscar Natzka at 5.0 andJohn Charles Thomas at 9.45.
* * *

Those who heard and saw the English soprano Isobel Baillie during her
recent tour of this country will have
pleasant memories recalled by a pro
gramme of her recordings which will
be broadcast by 3ZB at 3.30 this after
noon. * % *
This century has been one of amazing
progress, and of surprising political
events. But the change that has
occurred in the musical life of our
homes is perhaps quite as important.
The parlour evenings around the piano
gave way to the gramophone and the
voice of Caruso, and later to radio.
Memories of these changes are evoked
by "Do You Remember?’", which is.
heard fromtthe ZB stations at 7.30
p.m. and 2ZA at 7.45 p.m. every
Tuesday.
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'CARGILL" 6 VALVE BROADCAST MANTEL

withloopaerial
Thisfine;6-valvebroadcast"CARGILL"incorporatesItsownaerlal
and can be placedanywhere inYourhome togiveperfect repro-
duction_brilliantlyalive-~gloriously rich: Inhandsomely-designed
cabinetofmatchedribbon-grainedveneers. Awonderfulperformer,
easilytoday'Sfinestmantel value:

Jhe lastword in Iadio
TLTIMATE

Write, 'Phone or Call your nearest ULTIMATE DEALER
For 0 Demonstration

ManufacturedbyRadio(1936)Limited,QuayStreetsAuckland:

Studio
FOR

HOME/
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